
Pneumatic and Electrical barrel pumps are used for transfer of Acids, Solvents, Chemicals, 

Bilge, Paint, , Fuel transfer, Lube transfer, Coatings, Printing Inks, Ink Circulation, 

Oil, Petrochemicals, Fluid transfer, Diesel oil and Fuels. Drum pumps are also used 

in the Agarbatti and aroma industries.

Liquid To Be Handled.

Nature of Liquid.

Temperature.

Ph Value

Shutoff Head in Mtrs

Dif. Head

Capacity  LPM

Capacity  LPM at Open Discharge

Outer Pipe Size In mm 

Drive Motor RPM

Rotation From Drive Unit

Delivery Size In mm

Pump Immersion  Depth

Impeller Type

Appox. Pump & Motor Weights

Suitable for SS 316

Clear

Ambient

Suitable for SS-316 / PP  / PVDF

17 MWC.

8 MWC.

60 LPM

94 LPM

42 mm

17000 to 21000

Clock Wise

25.4 MM  ( Hose Nipple )

1000 mm

Open

7.1 Kg.
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Video Link : https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tjqTrbxHY50


