



www.malharpumps.com

## PNEUMATIC OPERATED MOTORIZED BARREL PUMP

Pneumatic and Electrical barrel pumps are used for transfer of Acids, Solvents, Chemicals, Bilge, Paint, , Fuel transfer, Lube transfer, Coatings, Printing Inks, Ink Circulation, Oil, Petrochemicals, Fluid transfer, Diesel oil and Fuels. Drum pumps are also used in the Agarbatti and aroma industries.

Liquid To Be Handled.	Suitable for SS 316
Nature of Liquid.	Clear
Temperature.	Ambient
Ph Value	Suitable for SS-316 / PP / PVDF
Shutoff Head in Mtrs	17 MWC.
Dif. Head	8 MWC.
Capacity LPM	60 LPM
Capacity LPM at Open Discharge	94 LPM
Outer Pipe Size In mm	42 mm
Drive Motor RPM	17000 to 21000
Rotation From Drive Unit	Clock Wise
Delivery Size In mm	25.4 MM (Hose Nipple)
Pump Immersion Depth	1000 mm
Impeller Type	Open
Appox. Pump & Motor Weights	7.1 Kg.



Video Link: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tjqTrbxHY50